JAMES CRUISE minisTrIES

“God chooses what we go through. We choose how we go through it.”

Resource Groups for Single Parents

Single Parents

James Cruise Ministries www.jamescruise ministries www.jamescruise.wordpress.com www.facebook.com/jamescruiseministries
Single Parents.About www.singleparents.about.com

Single Parent Town www.singleparenttown.com Bill McLeod

Single Parent — Family Life www.singleparent-familylife.com

Single Parent Missions www.singleparentmissions.org Dawn Walker
Coparenting International www.coparentinginternational.com

Single & Parenting www.singleandparenting.org

Parent Rise www.parentrise.com

Successful Single Parenting www.successfulsingleparenting.com
Parents World www.parentsworld.com

Single Moms

The Life of a Single Mom  www.thelifeofasinglemom.com Jennifer Maggio
Lori Little www.hope4singlemoms.com

Angela Thomas www.angelathomas.com

Dana S. Chisholm  www.danaschisholm.blogspot.com

Single Dads
A Father’s Walk www.afatherswalk.org Matt Haviland

Divorce

DivorceCare www.divorcecare.org

Divorce Care 4 Kids www.dcdk.org www.facebook.com/divorcecareforkids

Divorce Ministry 4 Kids www.facebook.com/DivorceMinistry4Kids

After Divorce Ministries, LLC www,afterdivorceministries.com  www.afterdivorceministries.com/blog/
I’m a Child of Divorce www_facebook.com/TAmAChildOfDivorce

Widowed

GriefShare www.griefshare.org
Widow Net www.widownet.org

Step-Families
Family Life ~www.familylife.com Ron Deal & Dennis Rainey
Smart Stepfamilies www.smartstepfamilies.com Ron Deal

Blending A Family Ministry www.blendingafamily.com
Blended-Families www.blendedfamilyexperts.com
Stepfamily Foundation www.stepfamilyfoundation.org
National Stepfamily Resource Center www.stepfamilies.info/
Instep Ministries www.instepministries.com

Singles
The Singles Network. www.thesinglesnetwork.org  Kris Swiatocho
Single Adult Ministries www.singles.ag.org Dennis Franck

Parenting
Parents World www.parentsworld.com
John Rosemond www.johnrosemond.com
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